Circuito Montanés |

2001

procyclingstats.com

13/06/2001 - 20/06/2001 |

elelele

KOPP David
REQUE]O Eligio
BRUTT Pavel
MARKOV Alexei

1056 km

20 starting

GER19790105
ESP19750212
RUS19820129
RUS19790526

e|le|ele

BIG SWEET Jay

BIG AUGER Guillaume
VLA STREMERSCH Tom
LOBATO Ruben

AUS19750811
FRA19760321
BEL19750529
ESP19780901



